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SUNDAY 
Closed 

MONDAY 
9:30-7:30 

TUESDAY 
9:30-7:30 

WEDNESDAY 
9:30-5:30 

THURSDAY 
9:30-7:30 

FRIDAY 
9:30-5:30 

SATURDAY 
9:30-3:30 

 1 
Book Club-1:00 

Closed 
for New Year’s Day 

Holiday 
 

2 

 
3 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 

 
8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 
16 

 
 

Closed at noon for 
Staff Training 

(Library open 9:30 – 12:00) 

17 

18 

 
19 

 

Closed for Martin 
Luther King, Jr.  

Holiday 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 
24 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

 

31 

@  

LEGO 
3:30-4:30 

LEGO 
3:30-4:30 

Wee Wool Guild 
4:30 – 5:30 

Tween Tuesday 
4:30-5:30 

Storytime 
10:30 – 11:30 

Golden Hook 
4:00 – 5:00 

Genealogy Club 
1:00 – 2:30 

Wiggleworks 
10:30-11:30 

Lone Star Legal Aid 
1:30-3:30 

Coming in 
February… and 

LEGO 
3:30-4:30 

LEGO 
3:30-4:30 

Tween Tuesday 
4:30-5:30 

Tween Tuesday 
4:30-5:30 

Tween Tuesday 
4:30-5:30 

Storytime 
10:30 – 11:30 

Storytime 
10:30 – 11:30 

Storytime 
10:30 – 11:30 

Golden Hook 
4:00 – 5:00 

Golden Hook 
4:00 – 5:00 

Golden Hook 
4:00 – 5:00 

Wiggleworks 
10:30-11:30 

Wiggleworks 
10:30-11:30 

Wiggleworks 
10:30-11:30 

Wee Wool Guild 
4:30 – 5:30 

Wee Wool Guild 
4:30 – 5:30 

A Good Yarn Club 
4:00 – 5:30 

Little Bytes* 
Computer Basics 
Basics 10:30-2:30 

Marshall Harrison County 
Health District   

10:00 – 12:00 

Child Teen 

Guide to Program Ages 

Adult 

 *Programs requiring reservation. 

http://www.marshallpubliclibrary.org/
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